
 

Farmington View: Snow Zones 1    --  PM Routes 
STOP   =  A Snow Stop  -- buses may have extended wait times at these locations    
(stop)   =  Indicates a regular stop 
 

PM Route 713 
Zone 1 

2:15 pm (stop) (2) 29929 SW Bald Peak Rd 
2:17 pm (stop) (3) 12773 SW Campbell Road 
2:18 pm (stop) (4) 13438 SW CAMPBELL RD 
2:18 pm STOP (5) LAUREL VALLEY CHURCH 
2:41 pm (stop) (6) 30400 SW Bald peak rd 
2:42 pm (stop) (7) 29580 sw farmington rd 
2:43 pm (stop) (8) SW FARMINGTON RD @ SW ROBINSON RD 
2:43 pm (stop) (9) 28170 SW Farmington Rd 
2:43 pm (stop) (10) 28080 SW Farmington Rd 
2:43 pm (stop) (11) SW FARMINGTON RD 
2:46 pm (stop) (12) 7175 SW MINTER BRIDGE RD 
2:47 pm (stop) (13) SW MINTER BRIDGE RD @ SW HILLECKE RD 
2:49 pm (stop) (14) 4140 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
2:49 pm (stop) (15) 4030 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
2:49 pm (stop) (16) 3885 SW hillsboro hwy 

 Route 714 
Zone 1  

2:16 pm (stop) (2) 8585 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
2:17 pm (stop) (3) SW HILLSBORO HWY @ SW LUKAS RD 
2:20 pm (stop) (4) 12955 SW HILLSBORO HWY 
2:24 pm STOP (5) LAUREL VALLEY CHURCH 
2:32 pm (stop) (6) 27580 SW Laurel Rd 
2:32 pm (stop) (7) 13220 sw hillsboro hwy 
2:33 pm (stop) (8) 12950 SW Hillsboro hwy 

 Route 715 
Zone 1 

2:19 pm (stop) (2) 31500 SW Firdale Rd 
2:33 pm STOP (3) SW IOWA HILL RD@DOBER RD 
2:37 pm (stop) (5) 7838 Sw Iowa hill rd 
2:39 pm STOP (6) 36535 SW Gnos Rd-TURN-A-ROUND @ FARM 
2:47 pm (stop) (7) 36260 SW TONGUE LN 
2:50 pm (stop) (8) SW TONGUE LN @ SW WESTVIEW DR 
2:51 pm (stop) (9) 32710 SW Tongue lane 
2:51 pm (stop) (10) 31675 SW Tongue Ln. 
2:56 pm (stop) (11) 4220 SW Minter Bridge Rd. 


